13.
14.
15.

College of Applied Medical Sciences Library-Jeddah

List of Health Sciences Books

Laboratory Services

Title

Biostatistics for the biological and health sciences with statdisk.
(CD)

Manipal manual of clinical biochemistry

Manual of molecular and clinical laboratory immunology
Clinical immunology and serology : a laboratory perspective

In vitro and in vivo hemolysis : an unresolved dispute in
laboratory medicine

Textbook of diagnostic microbiology

Practical clinical biochemistry

Clinical application of blood gases

Lehninger principles of biochemistry

Clinical Chemistry : principles, technique and correlations

A manual of laboratory diagnostic tests

Molecular genetics pathology

Clinical hematology atlas
Immunology & serology in laboratory medicine
Steven's and Lowe's human histology

Author

Triola, Marc M. and Triola, Mario F.

Nayak B, Shivananda
Detrick, Barbara(ed)
Stevens, Christine Dorresteyne
Lippi,Giuseppe

Mahon, Connie R.(ed.)
Varley,Harold
Shapiro,Barry A.
Nelson,David L.
Bishop,Michael L. (ed.)
Fischbach, Frances Talaska
Cheng, Liang

Rodak, Bernadette F.
Turgeon, Mary Louise.
Lowe, J.S.

Edition Year
i 2014
4t 2013
7t 2006
3rd 2010
— 2012
5th 2015
4t 1969
5th 1994
6t 2013
7t 2013
gth 2015
2nd 2013

(Vol.1 &

Vol.2)
5th 2017
5th 2014
4t 2015



16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
30.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Tietz Fundamentals of clinical chemistry and molecular
diagnostic

Clinical blood gases : assessment and intervention

Clinical chemistry

Tietz clinical guide to laboratory

Bailey & Scott’s diagnostic microbiology

The immune system

Essentials of Rubin’s pathology

Cellular and molecularimmunology

Clinical chemistry : principles, techniques, and correlations
Endogenous interferences in clinical laboratory tests

Brief Atlas and quick guide : for Anatomy & physiology

Anatomy & physiology

Laboratory mathematics : medical and biological applications
Basic & applied concepts of blood banking and transfusion
practices

Robbins basic pathology

Pathophysiology : the biologic basis for disease in adults and
children

Clinical laboratory hematology

Poisoning & drug overdose

Principles of clinical laboratory management : a study guide and
workbook

Ross and Wilson anatomy & physiology in health and iliness
Diagnostic Enzymology

Textbook of diagnostic microbiology

Mosby's diagnostic and laboratory test reference

Clinical biochemistry made ridiculously simple

Urinalysis and body fluids

Molecular diagnostics : fundamentals, methods and clinical
applications

Medical parasitology : a self-instructional text

Genomic medicine : principles and practice

Clinical hematology and fundamentals of hemostasis

Molecular diagnostics : for the clinical laboratorian

Koneman's color Atlas and textbook of diagnostic microbiology

Burtis, Carl A.(ed.)

Malley, William J.
Marshall, William J.
Alan H.B Wu.
Tille, Patricia M.
Parham, Peter
Rubin, Emanuel(ed.)
Abbas, Abul K.
Bishop, Michael L. (ed.)
Kroll, Martin H.
Patton, Kevin T.
Patton, Kevin T.
Campbell, Joe Bill
Blandey, Kathy D.

Kumar, Vinay
McCance, Kathryn (ed.)

McKenzie,Shirlyn B.
Olson, Kent R. (ed.)
Hudson, Jane (ed.)

Waugh, Anne
Kazmierczak,Steven C. (ed.)
Mahon, Connie R.(ed.)
Pagana, Kathelene Deska
Goldberg, Stephen
Strasinger,Susan King
Buckingham, Lela

Leventhal, Ruth and Cheadle, Russel F.

Kumar, Dhavendra
Harmening, Denise(ED.)
Coleman,William B.(ed.)

Procop,Gary W.

13th

12th

2015

2005
2017
2006
2014
2015
2014
2015
2013
2013
2016
2016
1997
2013

2013
2014

2014
2007
2004

2014
2014
2015
2015
2010
2014
2012

2012
2015
2009
2005
2017



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.

57

57.
58.

59.

60.
61.
62.
63.

Molecular testing in cancer

Modern Blood Banking & Transfusion practices
Molecular pathology of hematolymphoid diseases
Diagnostic Bacteriology : a study guide

Protein purification : principles and practice
Graff's textbook of urinalysis and body fluids
Manual of clinical microbiology

Molecular biology of the cell

Clinical immunology and serology : a laboratory perspective
Rodak’s hematology : clinical principles and applications

Riott's essential immunology

Biochemistry

Baker & Silverton’s introduction to medical laboratory
technology.

Basic immunology : functions and disorders of the immune
system

Clinical biochemistry : an illustrated colour text

Ash & Orihel’s atlas of human parasitology

Clinical Hematology : principles, procedures, correlations
Molecular cloning: a laboratory manual

ousef,George M(ed.)
Harmening, Denise
Dunphy,Cherie(ed.)
Bartelt,Margaret A.
Scopes, Robert K.
Mundst, Lillian A.
Pfaller,Michael A. (ed.)

Alberts, Bruce
Stevens, Christine Dorresteyne
Keohane, Elaine M. (ed.)
Delves, PeterJ
Campbell,Mary

Baker, F. J.
Abbas,Abdul K.

Gaw, Allan
Ash, Lawrence R
Stiene-Martin, E. Anne. (ed.)
Green, Michael R.

11th
(Voll &
Vol.2)

(voll &
vol2)

2014
2012
2010
2000
1994
2016
2015

2015
2017
2016
2017
2018

1998

2016

2013
2015
1998
2014



